PRICELIST AND MORE INFORMATION

Property type

Address

100% Value*

Eg: FROM
minimum 25%
share (which
you must raise
mortgage &
deposit for)

Eg: Initial

monthly rent pcm

FROM (based on
9075don’t own)

Estimated
monthly
Service Charge

Projected
handover date*

Lease Length

Council Tax
Band

Important
Information

2 Bedroom
Ground Floor
Apartment

110 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£245,000

£61,250

£421.09

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
First Floor
Apartment

18 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£260,000

£65,000

£446.88

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
Second Floor
Apartment

126 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£265,000

£455.47

£114.32

990 Years

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom

Apartment
(Flat over
Carport)

128 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£295,000

£507.03

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
Ground Floor
Apartment

94 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£260,000

£446.88

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
Ground Floor
Apartment

96 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£265,000

£66,250

£455.47

£114.32

990 Years

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
First Floor
Apartment

VIVID HERITAGE PLACE

98 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£245,000

£61,250

£421.09

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info



https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1224-Plot%20284.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1224-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20284,%20287,%20290%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3245000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1228-Plot%20288%20.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1228-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20285,%20288,%20291%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3260000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1232-Plot%20292.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1232-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20286,%20289,%20292%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3265000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1233-Plot%20293.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1233-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20293%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3295000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1239-Plot%20295.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1239-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20295,%20298,%20301%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3260000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1240-Plot%20296.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1240-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20296,%20299,%20302%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3265000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1241-Plot%20297.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1241-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20294,%20297,%20300%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3245000%20-%202BF.pdf

PRICELIST AND MORE INFORMATION

Property type

Address

100% Value*

Eg: FROM
minimum 25%
share (which
you must raise
mortgage &
deposit for)

Eg: Initial

monthly rent pcm

FROM (based on
9075don’t own)

Estimated
monthly
Service Charge

Projected
handover date*

Lease Length

Council Tax
Band

Important
Information

2 Bedroom
First Floor
Apartment

100 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£260,000

£65,000

£446.88

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
First Floor
Apartment

102 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£265,000

£66,250

£455.47

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
Second Floor
Apartment

104 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£245,000

£421.09

£114.32

990 Years

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
Second Floor
Apartment

106 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£260,000

£446.88

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom
Second Floor
Apartment

108 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£265,000

£66,250

£455.47

£114.32

990 VYears

Energy Info

Key Info

2 Bedroom

Apartment
(Flat over
Carport)

VIVID HERITAGE PLACE

90 Game Keepers
Quarter, Eastleigh,
Hampshire, SO50 9SY

£295,000

£73,750

£507.03

£114.32

990 Years

Energy Info

Key Info



https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1242-Plot%20298.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1242-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20295,%20298,%20301%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3260000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1243-Plot%20299.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1243-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20296,%20299,%20302%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3265000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1244-Plot%20300.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1244-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20294,%20297,%20300%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3245000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1245-Plot%20301.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1245-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20295,%20298,%20301%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3260000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1246-Plot%20302.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1246-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20296,%20299,%20302%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3265000%20-%202BF.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/energyratings/1247-Plot%20303.pdf
https://yourvividhome.co.uk/uploads/plots/keyinfo/1247-Heritage%20Place%20-%20Plot%20303%20-%20KIDs%20-%20%C2%A3295000%20-%202BF.pdf

PRICELIST AND MORE INFORMATION

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

» Eligibility conditions apply.
* For Plots 284, 288, 292, 293 - All applicants can be considered but local applicants with a live/work family connection to the Eastleigh Borough Council
area will be given priority.
e For Plots 295, 296, 297, 298, 299, 300, 301, 302, 303 - Currently only applicants with a live/work/family connection to the Eastleough Borough Council
area can be considered
¢ Initial Rent is calculated from 2.75%
* The 25% example above shows the minimum share available. Applicants will be means tested to confirm the share they purchase
and are required to purchase the maximum affordable %.
» Successful applicants will have a maximum of 28 days ** to exchange contracts following VIVID’s solicitor issuing the contract pack.
You must then complete on the purchase within a maximum 5 days of either exchange of contracts or following handover from the developer.

*Prices & projected handover dates are for guidance only and are subject to change. Our newbuild Shared Ownership homes are valued by a
RICS (Royal Institute Charted Surveyor) surveyor which confirms the full market value for 3 months. Every 3 months we will have the homes
revalued, to make sure they’re in line with the current market. This means the price is non-negotiable. It also means the value of the homes could
go up or down, so are subject to change.

If purchasing a property off-plan Handover dates are only projected and subject to change. VIVID will inform you of any changes to projected handover
dates as and when received by the developer. Please note that we are not able to give you detailed information to the reasons for any extended delays due
to confidentiality agreements within the contracts between VIVID and the developer.

By agreeing to reserve a property off-plan VIVID will not be responsible for any fees that you may incur due to delays in property completions.

** or if all legal paperwork and the mortgage offer is in you must complete the sale

VIVID HERITAGE PLACE




