PRICELIST AND MORE INFORMATION

Property type	Plot	Address	100% Value*	Eg: FROM minimum 25% share (which you must raise mortgage & deposit for)	Eg: Initial monthly rent pcm FROM (based on 9075don't own)	Estimated monthly Service Charge	Projected handover date*	Lease Length	Council Tax Band	Important Information
2 Bedroom Ground Floor Apartment	284	110 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£245,000	£61,250	£421.09	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom First Floor Apartment	288	118 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£260,000	£65,000	£446.88	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom Second Floor Apartment	292	126 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£265,000	£66,250	£455.47	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom Apartment (Flat over Carport)	293	128 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£295,000	£73,750	£507.03	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom Ground Floor Apartment	295	94 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£260,000	£65,000	£446.88	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom Ground Floor Apartment	296	96 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£265,000	£66,250	£455.47	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom First Floor Apartment	297	98 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£245,000	£61,250	£421.09	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info



PRICELIST AND MORE INFORMATION

Property type	Plot	Address	100% Value*	Eg: FROM minimum 25% share (which you must raise mortgage & deposit for)	Eg: Initial monthly rent pcm FROM (based on 9075don't own)	Estimated monthly Service Charge	Projected handover date*	Lease Length	Council Tax Band	Important Information
2 Bedroom First Floor Apartment	298	100 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£260,000	£65,000	£446.88	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	ТВС	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom First Floor Apartment	299	102 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£265,000	£66,250	£455.47	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom Second Floor Apartment	300	104 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£245,000	£61,250	£421.09	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom Second Floor Apartment	301	106 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£260,000	£65,000	£446.88	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom Second Floor Apartment	302	108 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£265,000	£66,250	£455.47	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	TBC	Energy Info Key Info
2 Bedroom Apartment (Flat over Carport)	303	90 Game Keepers Quarter, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9SY	£295,000	£73,750	£507.03	£114.32	March 2026	990 Years	ТВС	Energy Info Key Info



PRICELIST AND MORE INFORMATION

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

- Eligibility conditions apply.
- For Plots 284, 288, 292, 293 All applicants can be considered but local applicants with a live/work family connection to the Eastleigh Borough Council area will be given priority.
- For Plots 295, 296, 297, 298, 299, 300, 301, 302, 303 Currently only applicants with a live/work/family connection to the Eastleough Borough Council area can be considered
- Initial Rent is calculated from 2.75%
- The 25% example above shows the minimum share available. Applicants will be means tested to confirm the share they purchase and are required to purchase the maximum affordable %.
- Successful applicants will have a maximum of 28 days ** to exchange contracts following VIVID's solicitor issuing the contract pack.

 You must then complete on the purchase within a maximum 5 days of either exchange of contracts or following handover from the developer.

*Prices & projected handover dates are for guidance only and are subject to change. Our newbuild Shared Ownership homes are valued by a RICS (Royal Institute Charted Surveyor) surveyor which confirms the full market value for 3 months. Every 3 months we will have the homes revalued, to make sure they're in line with the current market. This means the price is non-negotiable. It also means the value of the homes could go up or down, so are subject to change.

If purchasing a property off-plan Handover dates are only projected and subject to change. VIVID will inform you of any changes to projected handover dates as and when received by the developer. Please note that we are not able to give you detailed information to the reasons for any extended delays due to confidentiality agreements within the contracts between VIVID and the developer.

By agreeing to reserve a property off-plan VIVID will not be responsible for any fees that you may incur due to delays in property completions.

** or if all legal paperwork and the mortgage offer is in you must complete the sale

